Hellermannlyton

556-00250

Article Number: 556-00250

Thermal Transfer Printer with Cutter, Black, 1/pkg
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Base Data

Local Order Number

Type
Color
Features and Benefits

Product Description

Short Description

Product Dimensions

Length L (imperial)

Length L (metric)

Width W (imperial)

Width W (metric)

Height H (imperial)

Height H (metric)

Label Height Min (imperial)
Label Height Min (metric)
Label Width Max (imperial)
Label Width Max (metric)
Label Width Min (imperial)
Label Width Min (metric)
Print Method

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per
Package Quantity (imperial)
Package Quantity

Weight (imperial)

Material and Specifications

Material

556-00250
TT130SMC
Black (BK)

» Compact, lightweight design saves space and is easy to transport.
* Integrated cutter cuts continuous media to any length.
* Designed to work with TagPrint® Pro label design software for ultimate label printing capabilities.

Designed for high volume, industrial grade printing, HellermannTyton’s TT130SMC thermal transfer printer is made of
durable materials for long life in a variety of applications and environments. The compact, portable design makes it
ideal for transporting to work sites. HellermannTyton thermal transfer printers work flamlessly with HellermannTyton
TagPrint® Pro label printing software to create customized labels. An integrated cutter cuts continuous label media
and an optional caddy holds larger label stock reels to allow higher capacity printing.

Thermal Transfer Printer with Cutter, Black, 1/pkg

10.75"
273.05 mm
5ioN

139.7 mm
6.98"
177.29 mm
025"

6.35 mm
213"
124.4 mm
0.59"

15 mm

Thermal Transfer

4.41

Plastic
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Adhesive Operating Temperature +40 °F to +104 °F (+4 °C to +40 °C)
ROHS Conformity Yes
UL Listed (US and Canada) Yes
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