HellermannTyton

556-00250



Article Number: 556-00250

Thermal Transfer Printer with Cutter, Black, 1/pkg

RoHS

Base Data

Local Order Number	556-00250
Туре	TT130SMC
Color	Black (BK)
Features and Benefits	 Compact, lightweight design saves space and is easy to transport. Integrated cutter cuts continuous media to any length. Designed to work with TagPrint® Pro label design software for ultimate label printing capabilities.
Product Description	Designed for high volume, industrial grade printing, HellermannTyton's TT130SMC thermal transfer printer is made of durable materials for long life in a variety of applications and environments. The compact, portable design makes it ideal for transporting to work sites. HellermannTyton thermal transfer printers work flawlessly with HellermannTyton TagPrint® Pro label printing software to create customized labels. An integrated cutter cuts continuous label media and an optional caddy holds larger label stock reels to allow higher capacity printing.
Short Description	Thermal Transfer Printer with Cutter, Black, 1/pkg

Product Dimensions

Length L (imperial)	10.75 "
Length L (metric)	273.05 mm
Width W (imperial)	5.5 "
Width W (metric)	139.7 mm
Height H (imperial)	6.98 "
Height H (metric)	177.29 mm
Label Height Min (imperial)	0.25 "
Label Height Min (metric)	6.35 mm
Label Width Max (imperial)	2.13 "
Label Width Max (metric)	124.4 mm
Label Width Min (imperial)	0.59 "
Label Width Min (metric)	15 mm
Print Method	Thermal Transfer

Logistics and Packaging

Quantity per	EA
Package Quantity (imperial)	1
Package Quantity	1
Weight (imperial)	4.41

Material and Specifications

ROHS Conformity Yes

UL Listed (US and Canada) Yes

© HellermannTyton 2014